
Project Name and Number 

IFB Geothermal Support Authority Wide 

IFB #300-03-24 

Date Issued 

January 22, 2024 

Due Date: 

February 15, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Sub Meeting 

February 1, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2768 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 

 

Renelda Colvin 

 

 

HACP 

 

412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2766 

 

 

412-456-

5007 

 

 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org 

 

 

Kathleen Obringer 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

2305 Bedford Avenue 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2761 

  

 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 

 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2765 

 

 

 

 

 

Stephanie.Lowder@hacp.org 

 

 

Stephanie Lowder 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

412-643-2859 

 

 

 

 

 

Martin.Werling@hacp.org 

 

 

Martin Werling 
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Project Name and Number 

IFB Geothermal Support Authority Wide 

IFB #300-03-24 

Date Issued 

January 22, 2024 

Due Date: 

February 15, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

Pre- Sub Meeting 

February 1, 2024 at 9:00 AM 

   

Company Name Company Address Phone 

Number 

Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 

 

HACP 

 

 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 

Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 

 

 

412-643-3155 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Courtnay.Bryson@hacp.org  

 

 

 

Courtnay Bryson 

      

      

      

 

mailto:Courtnay.Bryson@hacp.org

